
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice  

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in 

two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No :-7000016041 

 E-Tender No. EE/400KV /RS/DN/BBLR/T-03/2020-21, Particulars:-Second call for work of 

providing and fixing copper contact blade & L shape copper Patti of 400kV S&S make PG Isolator 

and turn buckle housing assembly of earth Isolator at 400KV Rs Div. Babhaleshwar. Estimated cost: 

Rs.961151/- E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 9612/-, Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+Taxes, Sale period: 

2.06.2020, 00:00 to 09.06.2020, 23:59, Last Date of Submission 09.06.2020, 23:59 Hrs, Date of 

opening (Tech. bid): 10.06.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible).  

   Contact person: Executive Engineer, 400kV R.S. (O&M) Division, and Babhaleshwar. 

Phone No.02422- 278173(O), 02422-278153. /7768000270 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

                                                                                                             Executive Engineer, 

400kV RS (O&M) Division, Babhaleshwar 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

           Sd/- 

                                                                        Executive Engineer 

                         400kV RS (O&M) Division, BBLR 

 

 

 


